AGENDA DATE: 2/10/11

VENDOR NAME: EAR TELECOMMUNICATIONS

BID TABULATION

IFB SDC0180

Installation and maintenance of single mode fiber optic cable

VENDOR

EAR Telecommunications
Plugerville, TX

JC Communications
Leander, TX

Titus Systems, LP
Round Rock, TX

T & D Solutions, LLC
Alexandria, LA

Selrico Communications, LLC
Houston, TX

(27 - line items)

TOTAL BID

$155,300.48

$191,706.40

$206,072.55

$248,261.65

$634,340.00



