AGENDA DATE: 2/10/11

VENDOR NAME: EAR TELECOMMUNICATIONS

BID TABULATION

IFB SDC0180

Installation and maintenance of single mode fiber optic cable (27 - line items)

<u>VENDOR</u>	TOTAL BID
EAR Telecommunications Plugerville, TX	\$155,300.48
JC Communications Leander, TX	\$191,706.40
Titus Systems, LP Round Rock, TX	\$206,072.55
T & D Solutions, LLC Alexandria, LA	\$248,261.65
Selrico Communications, LLC Houston, TX	\$634,340.00